
Marriott Residence Inn Boston/Natick

1 Superior Dr., Natick, MA 01760 (3.6 miles to BSI)

Contact: Shelby Burnham, Director of Sales

sburnham@colwenhotels.com

(508) 287-0055 direct

–Jan 12-14, 2024
Book your group rate for CRA New Year Showdown Specialty Meet

–Feb 9-11, 2024
Book your group rate for CRA 2024 Last Chance Prelims/Final Meet

–Feb 22-25, 2204
Book your group rate for NE Swimming 2024 11-14 Age Group Championship Meet

–Mar 15-17, 2024
Book your group rate for 2024 CRA End of Season Meet

Marriott Residence Inn Needham

80 B St., Needham, MA (6.6 miles to BSI)

Contact: Lisa Bettencourt, Director of Sales

Lisa.Bettencourt2@marriott.com

781-400-2703

–Jan 12-14, 2024
Book your group rate for CRA New Year Showdown Specialty Meet

–Feb 9-11, 2024
Book your group rate for CRA 2024 Last Chance Prelims/Final Meet

Feb 22-25, 2024
Book your group rate for NE Swimming 2024 11-14 Age Group Championship Meet

–Mar 15-17, 2024
Book your group rate for 2024 CRA end of Season Meet

mailto:sburnham@colwenhotels.com
https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1695224074844&key=GRP
https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1695224180488&key=GRP
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https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1695312733198&key=GRP
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Courtyard by Marriott, Boston Natick

342 Speen St., Natick, MA (3.8 miles to BSI)

Contact: Lynne Burkhardt, Director of Sales

lburkhardt@csmcorp.net

508-647-3281 direct

Hampton Inn & Suites, Boston-Waltham

135 2nd Ave, Waltham, MA 02451 (8.5 mi to BSI)

Contact for TEAM BLOCKS: Bethany Hucker, Area Director of Sales

bethany.hucker@hilton.com

781-466-6644 main
781-547-8484 direct
339-970-1351 mobile

For Individual Rooms * Use This Link

Boston Marriott, Newton

2345 Commonwealth Ave, Newton, MA (5.6 miles to BSI)

Contact: Bill Arnone, Senior Sales Manager

William.Arnone@marriott.com

617-559-2264 direct

Hampton Inn by Hilton Boston, Natick

319 Speen St., Natick,MA (3.4 miles to BSI)

Contact: Heidi Tessler, Complex Senior Sales Manager

htessler@dhghotels.com

(508) 416-3455 direct
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